The cost towards the plantation of 100
Numbers to an effective area of 0.10
Hectares of Degraded Forest Land and
maintenance for a period of 10 years at the
cost of user
/agency.                                                     

The User agency
has been remitted
to an amount of
Rs.1,55,273/-
(Rupees One Lakh
Fifty Five
Thousand Two
Hundred and
Seventy  Three
o n l y ) vide UTR
No.7138837307 dt
27.08.2024 by

D1/2471-2022 I/395381/2025

generating
Challan in the
Ministry's website
through NEFT
/RTGS mode.

Copy of Challan
enclosed.

The additional details and documents are enclosed herewith for kind

[...]

NIGAM LIMITED

Application No. 7138837307

MoEF/SG File No. 4-TNB121/2024-CHN

Location. TAMILNADU

Address. DIVISIONL ENGINEER, OFC
PROJECTS, Dn I, 3 RD
FLOOR, ANNEX BUILDING,
EMM TELEPHONE
EXCHANGE, EAST MASI
STREET, MADURAI
-625001Madurai

Amount(in Rs) 155273/-

Amount in Words :One Lakh Fifty-Five Thousand Two Hundred
and Seventy-Three Rupees  Only

NEFT/RTGS to be made as per following
details;

Beneficiary Name: TAMILNADU CAMPA

IFSC Code: UBIN0996335

Pay to Account No.
Valid only for this
challan amount.

150877138837307

Bank Name &
Address:

Union Bank Of India
FCS Centre,21/1, III Floor,